

Vijay Kumar Bhatia Vs.Gorakh Nath Mishra & Anr.

CS No. 16166/16

05.05.2017

**Present: Shri B.S. Randhava, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith AR Shri Sajid Ali.
Shri Rajinder Soni, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.**

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half leave today.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be
put up for further proceedings on **22.05.2017**.

Reader /05.05.2017