

Vijay Kumar Bhatia VS. Gorakh Nath Mishra & Anr.

CS No. 16166/16

22.05.2017

**Present: Shri B.S. Randhawa, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.**

Be awaited.

**(Sanjay Khanagwal)
ADJ-03 : Dwarka Courts
Delhi/22.05.2017**

At this stage

**Present: Shri B.S. Randhawa, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Shri Gorakhnath Mishra, Ld. Counsel for the
defendant.**

No time is left in view of the pending matters.

Be put up for arguments on the application Leave to
Defend on **05.09.2017**.

**(Sanjay Khanagwal)
ADJ-03 : Dwarka Courts
Delhi/22.05.2017**