

Vijay Kumar Bhatia VS. Gorakh Nath Mishra & Anr.

CS No. 16166/16

05.09.2017

Present: None for the parties.

Be put up for arguments on the application Leave to
Defend on **21.11.2017**.

(Sanjay Khanagwal)
ADJ-03 : Dwarka Courts
Delhi/05.09.2017