

CS No. 16166/16

VIJAY KUMAR BHATIA Vs. GORAKH NATH MISHRA & Anr.

03.11.2018

Present : Plaintiff Sh. Vijay Kumar Bhatia.

None for defendants.

Matter is listed for further proceedings as undersigned was on leave on 18.09.2018.

Ld. counsels for plaintiff and defendants have already addressed their submissions and written arguments on behalf of plaintiff has been filed on 07.05.2018.

Matter is adjourned to **10.12.2018 at 2:00 PM** for order.

(TARUN YOGESH)
ADJ-03/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi /03.11.2018

At 10:35 AM

Advocate Sh. Rajan Soni for defendants has appeared and filed original documents along list and application for taking original documents on record. He has been apprised about next date of hearing.

(TARUN YOGESH)
ADJ-03/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi /03.11.2018