

VIJAY KUMAR BHATIA Vs. GORAKH NATH MISHRA ANR.

11.09.2019

Present: Advocate Shri Manish Tanwar for plaintiff.
None for defendants.

Matter is listed for settlement report and further proceedings.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff submits that process for exploring settlement is underway at Mediation Centre which is listed today at 12:00 noon.

Matter is adjourned to **06.11.2019** for **settlement report and further proceedings.**

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03 : Dwarka Courts
Delhi/11.09.2019