

VIJAY KUMAR BHATIA Vs. GORAKH NATH MISHRA ANR.

06.11.2019

Present: Shri Laxman, employee of plaintiff Shri Vijay Kumar Bhatia.
None for defendants.

Matter could not be settled between parties at Mediation Centre, Dwarka.

Since pleadings are complete so matter is adjourned to **28.01.2020** for replication, if any, examination of parties and settlement of issues.

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03 : Dwarka Courts
Delhi/06.11.2019