

20)  
CS DJ ADJ/516166/2016  
VIJAY KUMAR BHATIA  
Versus  
GORAKH NATH MISHRA ANR.

22.09.2020

At 11:00 a.m.

**Present:** Advocate Ms. Shweta Bakshi for plaintiff.  
None for defendant.

Issues were settled on 28.01.2020 before lockdown and suspension of judicial work.

Matter is adjourned to **04.11.2020** for PE.

Announced in Video Conferencing  
held through CISCO Webex  
On 22.09.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)  
ADJ-03/South West  
Dwarka / New Delhi