

CS DJ ADJ 16166/16

VIJAY KUMAR BHATIA Vs. GORAKH NATH MISHRA ANR.

10.11.2021

Present: Sh. Manish Tanwar, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendants.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff that plaintiff wants to settle the matter with opposite party and seeks time to arrive at any settlement with the opposite party. In the interest of justice, time is granted. Put up for confirmation of settlement, if any/PE on **23.02.2022**.

(DR. JAGMINDER SINGH)
ADJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
10.11.2021