

6

CS DJ ADJ 16166/16

VIJAY KUMAR BHATIA Vs. GORAKH NATH MISHRA ANR.

31.03.2022

Present: Ms. Shweta, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

It is submitted by Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff that matter is pending before mediation. At request, put up for confirmation of mediation settlement/ further proceedings on **26.05.2022**.

(DR. JAGMINDER SINGH)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
31.03.2022 (A)