

10

CS DJ ADJ 16166/16

VIJAY KUMAR BHATIA Vs. GORAKH NATH MISHRA ANR.

09.05.2024

Present: Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Defendant no. 1 in person.

Time sought for filing affidavit of private witnesses. Let the same be filed within four weeks along with advance copy to the opposite party.

Put up for further PE on **18.07.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
09.05.2024 (A)

At 10:31 AM

At this stage, Ms. Lakshmi Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Defendants has appeared before the Court. She has been apprised about today's proceedings and the next date of hearing.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
09.05.2024 (A)