

15 CS DJ ADJ 16166/16

VIJAY KUMAR BHATIA Vs. GORAKH NATH MISHRA ANR.

05.03.2025

Present: Sh. Prem Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Rajender Soni, Ld. Counsel for defendant along with
defendant/ DW-1.

Evidence by way of affidavit of DW-1 has been
tendered. He is partly cross examined and his further cross
examination is deferred.

Put up for further DE on **03.04.2025**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST DWARKA
NEW DELHI/05.03.2025