

28 CS DJ ADJ 187/2016 16166/16
VIJAY KUMAR BHATIA Vs. GORAKH NATH MISHRA ANR.

23.08.2025

Lawyers are on strike today.

Present: Sh. Prateek Bura, proxy counsel on behalf of Bar.

Proxy counsel for Plaintiff through VC.

Proxy counsel for Defendant through VC.

List for defence evidence on 03.11.2025.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/23.08.2025